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DISTRITO ÚNICO. —SECCIÓN ÚNICA.

 

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
de los electores.

| E

1, Aguilar Felipe, Branlio..
2 Aguilar Cano, José

Aguilar Soler, José y
Aguilar Ulldemolins, Blás .

Aguilar Cano, Tomás —.
Aguilar Cano, Mannel. .
Agnilar Felipo, Manuel.
Allepúz Carbó, Pedro.
Andrés Listerri, Tomás. .
Beltrán Ejarque, Manuel.

192| Blasco Blasco, Pablo.
13: Blasco Giner, Enufrasio. .

Blasco Ejarque, Manuel.
15; Blasco Martin, Pedro
16 Blasco Monforte, Antonio .
17| Blasco Dolz, José. .
18 Blasco Valero. José. .

Blasco Gargallo, José.
20, Blasco Giner. Miguel.
21| Blasco Terraza, Joaquín.
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29) Blasco Tobajas,Manuel..
Blasco Valero, Manuel. .

24| Blasco Gargallo. Mariano. .
25 Blasco Salvador, Mariano. .
926| Blasco Salvador, Vicente. .
27| Borráz Giner, Clemente..

Borráz Mili«n, Pedro.
929! Borráz Marín, Antonio. .
30! Borráz Marin, Lorenzo.
31| Camañes Castel, León. .
39; Carbó Blasco, Manuel 4
33| Carcelero Blasco, Ramón. .
34| Carcelero Ejarque, José...
35| Carcelero Carceller, José. .
36! Carcelero Plana, José
37| Carcelero Ejarque, Juan.
38| Carcelero Ejarque, Manuel.
39| Carcelero Plana, Ramón
40| Carcelero Carceller, Ramón.
41| Carceller Herrero, Francisco.
42| Curceller Mampel, Mariano.
43| Cardona Morraja, Manuel. .
44| Cardona Morraja, Miguel. .
45| Cortés Sanz, Francisco .
46 Dolz Blasco, Antonio.
47 Dolz Lej, Joaquín. ES
48 Ejarque Ballestero, Manuel.
49| Ejarque Blasco, Antonio.
5o| Ejarque Blasco, Escolástico.
51| Ejarque Cano, Ramón. >
59 Ejarque Clemente, Manuel.
53 Ejarque Hueso, Antonio.
54) Ejarque Carcelero, Antonio.
5p| Ejarque Carcelero, José..

No 50
4

po 29

 

Aguilar Ulldemolins, Tomás..
p
a
p
a

145

27
127
130

157
185  

Domicilio

Rosario 7
Plaza 9
Plaza 9
Baja 6
Rosario 8
Horno 9
Carnicería 10
Horno 9
Alagones 19
Baja
Rosario 4
Costera 14
Horno 1
Carnicería 14
Plaza 6
Rosario 25
Rosario 3
Rosario 3
Portal 4
Portal 9
Costera 3
Hornoilda
Horno 18
Carniceria 9
Torremocha 8
Torremocha 8
Plaza 1
Torremocha 21
Torremocha 21
Torremocha 19
Fuevte 4
Portal 1
Torremocha 7
Torremocha 22
Torremocha 15
Torremocha 30
Alagonés 21
Alagonés 13
Torremocha 7
Alagonés 25
Rosario 12
Peña 7
Alagonés 24
Alagronés 24
Rosario 18
Baja 3
Sol 3
Alagonés
Costera 8
Horno 11
Peña 20
Rosario 3
Sol 6
Fuente 7
Alagonés 23

Profesión.

¡jornalero
labrador
jornalero
jornalero
jornalero
labrador
jornalero
labrador
labrador
¡jornalero
jornalero
jornalero
jornalero
jornalero
labrador
jornalero
labrador
labrador
labrador
jornalero
¡jornalero
(jornalero
[labrador
jornalero
jornalero
labrador
labrador
¡jornalero
jornalero
jornalero
labrador
jornalero
jornalero
labrador
labrador
labrador
jornalero
jornalero
jornalero
labrador
¡jornalero
joramieto
abrador
labrador
poao
abrador

¡jornalero
jornalero
¡jornalero
jornalero
jornalero
labrador
¡jornalero
jornalero
labrador  

Sies mo

elóxit le

para carsos
concojilos

 
 

SABE

2
3 8
z =S

no no
si si
si Ss]
no no
noi no
no| no
si| si
si| si
si si
no| no
sI] si
si sj
sil si
S1| si
sj si
no no

no| no
no| no
si] si
no| no
no| no
sij- si
si si
no| no
sil si
no| nc
no| no
no| no
no; no
no no

sii si
no| no
no| po
no| no
no| no
no no

sii si
no| no
no no
no| no
no| no
no| no
no| no
no| no
no| no
si si
no| no
si] si
no| no
no| no
no| no
no; no
no|. no
si| si
no! no 



 

Luco de Birdón.—2

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

de los electores.
 

 

150, 56 Ejarque Cardona, Manuel. .
53. 57| Ejarque Clemente, Antonio.
54| 58 Ejarque Carcelero, Andrés..

167, 59, Ejarque Giner, Gregorio.
57| 60, Ejarque Giner, José. .

61| Ejarque Cano, José
59 62; Ejarque Carcelero, Luis .
601 63, Ejarque Hueso, Mauuel..

148 64, Ejarque Cano, Martin. .
61 65' Ejarque Cano, Mariano. .
62| 66 Ejarque Mampel, Miguel.
63| 67, Ejarque Cano, Pascual
157 68: da Sanz, Agustín. .

69, Ejarque Ciemente, Ramón.
67, 70, Espada Cortés, José...
69; 71 Espada Carceller, Juan .
70. 72, Espada Ejarque, Miguel.
711 73 Espada Giner, Miguel.
168 74 Espada Sancho, Mariano.
1771 75| Espada Sancho, Miguel..
72 76 Espinosa Estévan, Lázaro. .
150 78 Fandos Gasión, Francisco. :

8| Felipo Sanz, José.
182 79 Ferrer Carbó. Bartolomé
76 80. Ferrer Serrano, Jacinto .
77 81 Ferrer Membrado, Juan..
28| 82; Ferrer Dosdá, Juan.
*79| 83, Ferrer Blasco, JA...
80 84 Ferrer Mateo. Manuel.
81 85| Ferrer Serrano, Mariano.
82: 86| Ferrer Serrano, pasa sata

179, 87| FolchSorribas,Enrique.
83. 88| Fustero Plana, Antonio:.
84| 89| Gascón Sorribas, Miguel.
85| 90| Gimeno Espada, Mariano. .
86 91| Gimeno Ferrer, Mariano.

158| 92| GimenoFerrer, Ramón.

189| 93 Giner Izquierdo, Joaquín.
90| 94| Giner Membrado, Joaquin...
91 95| Giner Valero, Juan. ,
92| 96| Giner Soler, Ramón. >

159| 97| Giner Zapater, Francisco.
94| 98| Gracia Felipo, José. .
95| 99| Grau Repollés, Pedro.
96| 100| Lecina Aguilar, José .

101! 101| Mampel Gazulla, Ramón.
108! 102| Marti Gazulla, Francisco.
104| 103| Mateo Aguilar. Juan.
105 104| Mateo Estévan, Miguel .
106| 105| Membrado Querol, Antonio.
109| 106| Monforte Centellas, Joaquín.
170| 107| Monforte Plana, Miguel .
112| 108| Pastor Carceller, Mariano. .
183| 109| Peñarroya Artola, Domingo.

113| 110/ Peñarroya Sanz, Domingo.
1801 111 Perdiguer, Manuel.
116| 119| Plana Marti, Matías. s
117! 118] Plana Aguilar, Matias
118| 114| Plana Marti, Pablo. .
119| 115| Plana Torres, Rafaél .
120| 116! Plana Torres, Vicente.
181| 117| Plana Uldemolins, Mariano.
163! 118| Pnch Ejarque, Isidro. 

./61
159
174
31
.136
./61
187
149
.27
41
195
170
.186
-160
¿[58

"
P
u
p
a

186
143
40

183
56

161
46
196
197
-153
51
157
. 182
136

54
133
139
.168
77
146
.132
.127
.167
.160
. 149
.49
143
-146
157
140
.161
53
.[70
-[60
. (51
. 180
.160
. 127
173
183
.[70
40
.168
156
-143
.133  121 119| Ramia Blasco, Juan. . 175  

 

Siesóno pane >
| elegible 2
: para cargos| 3 3

Domicilio. Profesión. concejiles * z

Alagonés 13 atar noj no
Alagonés 15 abrador no| ne
Alagonés 23 labrador no| ne
Carnicería 18 jornalero no| no
Baja 7 jornalero no| no
Carnicería 8 jornalero ao| no
Alagoués 23 jornalero no| no
Sol 9 jornalero no| no
Plaza 10 propietario si] si
Plaza 10 secretario si| si
Alagonés 17 ¡jo.nalero no| no
Placeta 7 jornalero no| no
Baja 14 jornalero si] si
Alagonés 15 jornalero no| no
Custera 14 labrador no| no
Torremocha 13 [jornalero , no| no
Rosario 10 jornalero A no| 10
Horno 28 labrador ¿ si] si
Plaza 4 maestro E el liEjsi
Horno 7 labrador ¿ si| si
Carnicería 2 capitán retirado]: si] si
Plaza 3 ministrante E si] si
Baja 5 ¡jornalero : no! no
Sepulcro 6 ¡jornalero i si[ si
Peña 2 jornalero : no| no
Sepulcro 6 jornalero a si] si
Torremocha 17 [labrador : no| no
Torremocha 17  |labrador : no| no
Torremocha 16 [jornalero : no| no
Peña 2 jornalero tl no| no
Baja 1 ¡Jorualero si] si
Carnicería 7 jornalero Ñ sil si
Carnicería 3 ¡jornalero i sip si
Baja 5 labrador si] si
Ermita Pilar 1 ¡jornalero no| no
Torremocha 12 [jornalero si] si
Ermita Pilar 1 jornalero no| no
Baja 11 jornalero no| no
Torremocha 17 [jornalero nol no
Torremocha 22 [labrador no| no
Piaza 8 jornalero no| no
Costera 6 jornalero noj no
Peña 1 labrador no| no
Caruicería 6 labrador si] si
Carnicería 1 labrador si| si
Masico Umbria [labrador no| no
Torremocha 15 [labrador no| no
Horno 2 labrador si] si
Baja 11 jornalero no| no
Sepulcro 7 labrador no| no
Horno 24 ¡jornalero no| no
Horno 3 jornalero no| no
Torremocha 11 labrador no| no
Sol 15 jornalero no| no
Horno 22 ¡jornalero no| no
Peña 12 jornalero no| no
Masia Soler 6 labrador no| no
Masia Soler 6 labrador no| no
Peña 12 jornalero no| no
Torremocha 29 [labrador no| nu
Torremocha 14 [labrador no| no
Torremocha 11 [labrador si] si
Torremocha 14 [jornalero si] si
Sepulcro 5 jornalero no| uo  
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—¿Hám. de orden 2 Sies ó no SABE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES A eleeblo 1]
: z paracargos| 5 3

delos electores. : Domicilio. Profesión. concejiles - ES

Í i

123, 120; Redó Valero, Jorge. 1481 Costera 10 jornalero si si] si
124| 121| Roya Ferrer, Jaime. .157| Rosario 2 labrador si sil si
125| :122| Royo Giner, Manuel. .165| Horno 4 ¡jornalero si no| no
190| 123| Royo Grau, Pedro.. . .127| Rosario 2 labrador si sij si
128| 124| Sancho Gascón, Francisco. . .45| Carnicería 5 labrador si sii si
130| 125| Sancho Brodín,Tomás. .161| Costera 12 labrador sI sil si
131| 126| Sanz Sanz,Felipe. . .151| Placeta 9 ¡jornalero si no| no
133| 127| Sanz Aguilar, José. ..36| Horno 20 jornalero si sij ei
134| 128| Sanz Borraz, Joaquín. 1351 Baja 3 jornalero si sij si
191| 129| Sanz Blasco, Juan... .127| Alagonés 19 labrador si no| no
135 130'Sanz Ejarque, Salvador. . .176/ Baja 3 labrador si no| no
140| 131| Soler Castel, Manuel. . 171) Fuente 17 labrador si no| no
141| 182] Soler Castel. Manuel.. ..41/ Fuente 13 labrador si no| no
192| 133| Soler Sorolla, Juan. . ..27| Torremocha 7 labrador si sil si

134! Uldemolins Dolz, Manuel. .149! Molino 5 molinero si no! no
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